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Steam Packet on Billown Circuit

Laptimes of Saturday 7th June 2008 - [3] 600/1000 Steam Packet Race
Time of Day Lap LeadlLap Lap Tm Speed
7 - Ryan Farquhar - 1000
19:53:49.0 2 2 2:21.730 107.952
19:56:11.8 3 3 2:22.835 107.117
19:58:35.1 4 4 2:23.343 106.737
20:00:58.1 5 5 2:22.921 107.052
20:03:22.2 6 6 2:24.131 106.153
20:05:45.7 7 7 2:23.483 106.633
20:08:10.5 8 8 2:24.870 105.612
20:10:36.4 9 9 2:25.831 104.916
3 - Ian Lougher - 1000
19:53:55.7 2 2 2:25.136 105.418
19:56:20.4 3 3 2:24.756 105.695
19:58:45.0 4 4 2:24.602 105.808
20:01:09.4 5 5 2:24.343 105.998
20:03:34.7 6 6 2:25.342 105.269
20:05:59.1 7 7 2:24.334 106.004
20:08:24.5 8 8 2:25.430 105.205
20:10:54.3 9 9 2:29.794 102.140
12 - Mark Buckley - 1000
19:53:56.8 2 2 2:26.174 104.670
19:56:22.4 3 3 2:25.582 105.095
19:58:48.0 4 4 2:25.539 105.126
20:01:14.2 5 5 2:26.267 104.603
20:03:41.4 6 6 2:27.221 103.925
20:06:08.8 7 7 2:27.389 103.807
20:08:36.7 8 8 2:27.835 103.494
20:11:04.8 9 9 2:28.119 103.295
6 - Mark Parrett - 1000
19:54:03.1 2 2 2:27.896 103.451
19:56:30.6 3 3 2:27.505 103.725
19:58:58.4 4 4 2:27.718 103.576
20:01:25.5 5 5 2:27.118 103.998
20:03:51.8 6 6 2:26.362 104.535
20:06:18.3 7 7 2:26.462 104.464
20:08:44.1 8 8 2:25.755 104.971
20:11:13.1 9 9 2:29.074 102.634
8 - Gary Carswell - 1000
19:54:02.1 2 2 2:28.958 102.714
19:56:29.6 3 3 2:27.431 103.777
19:58:56.8 4 4 2:27.269 103.892
20:01:23.5 5 5 2:26.681 104.308
20:03:50.9 6 6 2:27.390 103.806
20:06:18.1 7 7 2:27.248 103.906
20:08:45.5 8 8 2:27.355 103.831
20:11:15.3 9 9 2:29.783 102.148
10 - Paul Cranston - 1000
19:54:02.6 2 2 2:28.838 102.796
19:56:30.2 3 3 2:27.655 103.620
19:58:58.1 4 4 2:27.846 103.486
20:01:25.0 5 5 2:26.874 104.171
20:03:52.2 6 6 2:27.232 103.918
20:06:20.6 7 7 2:28.368 103.122
20:08:48.5 8 8 2:27.936 103.423
20:11:17.1 9 9 2:28.623 102.945
48 - Roy Richardson - 600
19:54:03.6 2 2 2:29.186 102.557
19:56:31.3 3 3 2:27.691 103.595
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19:58:58.8 4 4 2:27.527 103.710
20:01:26.6 5 5 2:27.817 103.506
20:03:53.0 6 6 2:26.349 104.545
20:06:20.9 7 7 2:27.952 103.412
20:08:48.2 8 8 2:27.236 103.915
20:11:17.4 9 9 2:29.216 102.536
9 - Paul Dobbs - 1000

19:54:00.8 2 2 2:28.779 102.837
19:56:28.9 3 3 2:28.139 103.281
19:58:55.6 4 4 2:26.702 104.293
20:01:22.5 5 5 2:26.886 104.162
20:03:55.8 6 6 2:33.250 99.837
20:06:23.6 7 7 2:27.805 103.515
20:08:50.6 8 8 2:27.060 104.039
20:11:18.9 9 9 2:28.306 103.165
46 - Michael Dunlop - 600

19:54:04.3 2 2 2:29.151 102.581
19:56:31.9 3 3 2:27.633 103.635
19:58:59.8 4 4 2:27.906 103.444
20:01:27.0 5 5 2:27.156 103.971
20:03:54.1 6 6 2:27.141 103.982
20:06:32.3 7 7 2:38.224 96.698
20:08:59.2 8 8 2:26.865 104.177
20:11:27.9 9 9 2:28.679 102.906
47 - Stephen Oates - 600

19:54:07.9 2 2 2:30.344 101.767
19:56:38.3 3 3 2:30.406 101.725
19:59:07.3 4 4 2:29.030 102.664
20:01:36.5 5 5 2:29.124 102.599
20:04:05.5 6 6 2:29.074 102.634
20:06:36.2 7 7 2:30.712 101.518
20:09:07.0 8 8 2:30.750 101.493
20:11:37.1 9 9 2:30.103 101.930
52 - Andrew Neill - 600

19:54:07.5 2 2 2:30.612 101.586
19:56:38.6 3 3 2:31.100 101.257
19:59:09.8 4 4 2:31.283 101.135
20:01:42.2 5 5 2:32.346 100.429
20:04:15.1 6 6 2:32.910 100.059
20:06:47.7 7 7 2:32.577 100.277
20:09:21.2 8 8 2:33.489 99.681
20:11:56.6 9 9 2:35.474 98.409
66 - Dave M/Mygdal - 600

19:54:23.4 2 2 2:34.245 99.193
19:56:56.9 3 3 2:33.449 99.707
19:59:30.7 4 4 2:33.808 99.475
20:02:03.8 5 5 2:33.168 99.890
20:04:36.2 6 6 2:32.399 100.394
20:07:09.0 7 7 2:32.793 100.135
20:09:41.2 8 8 2:32.151 100.558
20:12:14.8 9 9 2:33.578 99.624
18 - Stu Bainborough - 1000

19:54:25.2 2 2 2:35.455 98.421
19:57:00.2 3 3 2:34.908 98.768
19:59:34.5 4 4 2:34.387 99.102
20:02:07.9 5 5 2:33.382 99.751
20:04:40.9 6 6 2:32.949 100.033
20:07:14.0 7 7 2:33.122 99.920
20:09:45.4 8 8 2:31.446 101.026
20:12:19.4 9 9 2:33.914 99.406
17 - John Crellin - 1000

19:54:29.8 2 2 2:37.456 97.170
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19:57:07.3 3 3 2:37.448 97.175
19:59:43.5 4 4 2:36.237 97.928
20:02:21.1 5 5 2:37.610 97.075
20:04:57.9 6 6 2:36.797 97.578
20:07:33.4 7 7 2:35.488 98.400
20:10:09.2 8 8 2:35.836 98.180
20:12:44.2 9 9 2:34.914 98.764
55 - Andy Cowin - 600

19:54:37.8 2 2 2:40.599 95.268
19:57:18.3 3 3 2:40.567 95,287
19:59:58.5 4 4 2:40.180 95.518
20:02:38.2 5 5 2:39.651 95.834
20:05:16.2 6 6 2:38.024 96.821
20:07:54.0 7 7 2:37.755 96.986
20:10:31.7 8 8 2:37.715 97.010
20:13:09.7 9 9 2:37.990 96.842
54 - *Erwan Erkelens - 600

19:54:40.7 2 2 2:41.545 94,710
19:57:21.1 3 3 2:40.405 95.384
20:00:02.6 4 4 2:41.520 94,725
20:02:42.9 5 5 2:40.332 95.427
20:05:21.9 6 6 2:38.949 96.257
20:08:00.5 7 7 2:38.653 96.437
20:10:40.8 8 9 2:40.268 95.465
63 - *Alan Jackson - 600

19:54:43.5 2 2 2:42.610 94.090
19:57:24.6 3 3 2:41.140 94,948
20:00:04.2 4 4 2:39.640 95.841
20:02:43.8 5 5 2:39.528 95.908
20:05:23.0 6 6 2:39.247 96.077
20:08:03.6 7 7 2:40.607 95.264
20:10:46.6 8 9 2:42.966 93.885
20 - *Chris Dean - 1000

19:54:39.1 2 2 2:40.985 95.040
19:57:20.3 3 3 2:41.253 94.882
20:00:02.3 4 4 2:42.001 94.444
20:02:45.2 5 5 2:42.910 93.917
20:05:28.3 6 6 2:43.042 93.841
20:08:11.8 7 8 2:43.539 93.556
20:10:53.6 8 9 2:41.749 94.591
61 - Peter Simpson - 600

19:54:49.5 2 2 2:47.537 91.323
19:57:33.2 3 3 2:43.618 93.510
20:00:19.3 4 4 2:46.145 92.088
20:02:59.9 5 5 2:40.611 95.261
20:05:40.4 6 6 2:40.534 95.307
20:08:22.9 7 8 2:42.434 94.192
20:11:04.5 8 9 2:41.649 94.650
53 - Brian Appleton - 600

19:54:49.4 2 2 2:46.020 92.158
19:57:36.3 3 3 2:46.927 91.657
20:00:23.1 4 4 2:46.780 91.738
20:03:07.4 5 5 2:44.235 93.159
20:05:52.3 6 7 2:44.957 92.751
20:08:37.6 7 8 2:45.312 92,552
20:11:22.2 8 9 2:44.560 92.975
60 - Adam Jones - 600

19:54:47.2 2 2 2:46.376 91.960
19:57:32.9 3 3 2:45.742 92.312
20:00:19.3 4 4 2:46.441 91.924
20:03:00.8 5 5 2:41.436 94.774
20:05:40.8 6 6 2:39.991 95.630
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20:08:41.0 7 8 3:00.246 84.884
20:11:22.7 8 9 2:41.704 94.617
19 - Marie Hodgson - 1000

19:55:05.8 2 2 2:56.376 86.746
19:57:59.8 3 3 2:54.055 87.903
20:00:55.5 4 4 2:55.686 87.087
20:03:51.0 5 6 2:55.511 87.174
20:06:43.5 6 7 2:52.487 88.702
20:09:35.5 7 8 2:51.955 88.977
20:12:26.6 8 9 2:51.143 89.399
62 - Tony Oates - 600

19:54:47.1 2 2 2:48.028 91.056
19:57:31.7 3 3 2:44.623 92.940
20:00:53.5 4 4 3:21.756 75.834
20:05:24.8 5 6 4:31.288 56.398

Southern 100 MCRC
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